
 

 

 
Date: June 12, 2024 

 
To  
BSE Limited 
1st Floor, P.J. Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001 
Scrip Code: 506642 

To 
National Stock Exchange of India 
Limited 
Exchange plaza, C-1, Block G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), 
Mumbai - 400051, India 
Symbol: SADHNANIQ 

 
Subject: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate. 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
We write to inform you that pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing 
herewith the intimation received from the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of 
the Company viz. M/s Link Intime India Private Limited (‘RTA’) on June 8, 2024 
regarding loss of share certificate from the shareholder for which stop transfer has 
been marked by the RTA. 
 
The brief details of the stop transfer request are given below: 
 

Stop 
Transfe
r Date 

Folio 
No 

Name Certifica
te No 

Distinctive No. No. 
of 
Shar
es 

Reaso
n From To 

June 
07, 
2024 

00022
97    

Nimisha 
Rajan 
Deshpand
e 

2390 9349885
6 

9349913
0 

275 Lost 
By 
Holder 

June 
07, 
2024 

00022
97    

Nimisha 
Rajan 
Deshpand
e 

3879 1401244
10 

1401247
39 

330 Lost 
By 
Holder 

June 
07, 
2024 

00022
97    

Nimisha 
Rajan 
Deshpand
e 

672 696001 696550 550 Lost 
By 
Holder 



 

 

 
The duplicate Share Certificate for the above shall be issued only after the 
necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder. 
 
 
 
 
Kindly take the same on your records. 
 
FOR SADHANA NITRO CHEM LIMITED 
 
 
_________________________ 
Nitin Rameshchandra Jani 
Company Secretary 
Membership No.: A4757 
Encl: As above 



From: K Premkumar <prem@sncl.com>

To: Himanshu <himanshujain@mmjc.in>, Jasmeet <jasmeetjoshi@mmjc.in>, Smita Singh <smita.singh@sncl.com>

CC: N R jani <jani@sncl.com>, Priyanka Pawar <priyanka.pawar@sncl.com>

Date: Tue, Jun 11, 2024, 12:12 PM

Subject: Fwd: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Attachments: ID1570.pdf

Hi,

Forwarding the Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) received from Link
Intime for filing.

Thanks & Regards

Premkumar

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>
Date: Sat, Jun 8, 2024 at 4:00 AM
Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)
To: <jani@sncl.com>, <prem@sncl.com>
Cc: <bharti.aswalkar@linkintime.co.in>

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending
herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter
received from the Investor.

Client Name : Sadhana Nitro Chem Limited
Stop Transfer Date    Folio No    Name    Certificate No.    Distinctive No.    No. of Shares   

07 Jun 2024     0002977    NIMISHA RAJAN DESHPANDE    2390    93498856 - 93499130    275    L
07 Jun 2024     0002977    NIMISHA RAJAN DESHPANDE    3879    140124410 - 140124739    330    L
07 Jun 2024     0002977    NIMISHA RAJAN DESHPANDE    672    696001 - 696550    550    L

Regards
Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.
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