

## SADHANA NITRO CHEM LIMITED



**Date:** June 12, 2024

То То

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India

1<sup>st</sup> Floor, P.J. Towers, **Limited**Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001 Exchange plaza, C-1, Block G,

Scrip Code: **506642** Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400051, India Symbol: **SADHNANIQ** 

Subject: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate.

Dear Sir/Madam,

We write to inform you that pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the intimation received from the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company viz. M/s Link Intime India Private Limited ('RTA') on June 8, 2024 regarding loss of share certificate from the shareholder for which stop transfer has been marked by the RTA.

The brief details of the stop transfer request are given below:

Stop	Folio	Name	Certifica	Distinctive No.		No.	Reaso
Transfe r Date	No		te No	From	То	of Shar es	n
June 07, 2024	00022 97	Nimisha Rajan Deshpand e	2390	9349885 6	9349913 0	275	Lost By Holder
June 07, 2024	00022 97	Nimisha Rajan Deshpand e	3879	1401244 10	1401247 39	330	Lost By Holder
June 07, 2024	00022 97	Nimisha Rajan Deshpand e	672	696001	696550	550	Lost By Holder



## **SADHANA NITRO CHEM LIMITED**



The duplicate Share Certificate for the above shall be issued only after the necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder.

Kindly take the same on your records.

FOR SADHANA NITRO CHEM LIMITED

Nitin Rameshchandra Jani Company Secretary Membership No.: A4757

Encl: As above

------- Forwarded message --------From: <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in</td>

 Date: Sat, Jun 8, 2024 at 4:00 AM

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

To: <jani@sncl.com>, , com>
Cc: <br/>
<br/>
Cc: <br/>
<br/>
Cc: <br/>
<br/>
Cc: <br/>
<br/>
Cc: <br/>
<br/>
<br/>
Cc: <br/>
<br/>
<br/>
Cc: <br/>
<br/>
<br/>
Cc: <br/>
<br/>
Cc: <br/>
<br/>
<br/>
Cc: <br/>
Cc: <br/>
Cc: <br/>
Cc: <br/>
<br/>
Cc: <b

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Sadhana Nitro Chem Limited

Chent Name: Sauhana Nitro Chem Limited											
	Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares					
	07 Jun 2024	0002977	NIMISHA RAJAN DESHPANDE	2390	93498856 - 93499130	275	L				
	07 Jun 2024	0002977	NIMISHA RAJAN DESHPANDE	3879	140124410 - 140124739	330	L				
	07 Jun 2024	0002977	NIMISHA RAJAN DESHPANDE	672	696001 - 696550	550	L				

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.